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List of Resource Persons 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar “Mobile Security” Director-Communication and Information 

Services 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi-110 067 

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

sanjeev@jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Jyoti Atwal “Mother India’: Some 

Historical Perspectives” 

Centre for Historical Studies  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: jyoti_atwal@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

jyotiatjnu@gmail.com  

Dr. Ramesh C. Gaur 

 

 

“plagiarism, its detection 

and avoidance” 

University Librarian 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rcgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rcgaur66@gmail.com  

Dr. Dhananjay Singh 

 

 

“Philosophy of Literary 

Meaning” 

Centre for English Studies  

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dhananjay@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. R.P. Singh 

 

 

“Chemoprevention of 

Cancer” 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rana_singh@mail.jnu.ac.in   

 ranaps@hotmail.com 
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Dr. Ganga Sahay Meena 

 

 Centre of Indian Languages  

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies, JNU 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

gsmeena@mail.jnu.ac.in   gsmeena.jnu@gmail.c

om 

Dr. Rajnish Mishra “Indian Intellectual 

Tradition” 

Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 1100067 

Email: 

rkmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in   mishrarajnish@gmail.

com 

Dr. Rupesh Chaturvedi “Research in the Interface 

of Social Science and 

natural Science” 

School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi – 1100067 

Email: rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Vivek Kumar 

 

“Epistemology of Science 

and Social Science: A 

Methodological 

Perspective” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067  

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in    

 

Prof. Arun Kumar 

 

“Black economy in India” 

 

17, National Media Center 

Shankar Chauk, Gurgaon 

Email: nuramarku@gmail.com  

Prof. Girish Jha 

 

“Digital Humanities and 

Sanskrit” 

Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@jnu.ac.in; 

girishjha@gmail.com  

Dr. Madhav Govind 

 

“Changing Ethos between 

Science and Society” 

Centre for Studies in Science Policy  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: mgovind11@gmail.com  

Dr. Sheetal Sharma “Refugee Crisis in Europe”  Centre for European Studies 

SIS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com  

sheetal@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Prof. D. K. Lobiyal “API  systems and UGC 

new regulations” 

School of Computer & Systems Science 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: lobiyal@gmail.com  

Ms. Ritu Nidhi Jha 

 

“Academic Content and the 

Web 

& 

“Practical Session” 

Communication and Information Services  

JNU, New Delhi - 110067  

Email : ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in  
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Prof. Sanjay Pandey 

 

Accommodation of National 

Minorities: A Comparative 

Perspective” 

& 

“Separatism at India’s 

Periphery: Understanding 

Naga Movement” 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: skpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in 

skpandeyjnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Vaishna Narang 

 

“Linguistic Empowerment 

for Higher Education” 

& 

“Gender Issues & 

Concerns” 

Centre for Linguistics  

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: narang.vaishna@gmail.com 

Prof.  Saugata Bhaduri 

 

“Relevance of Humanities 

to Academics today” 

Centre for English Studies 

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: bhaduris@mail.jnu.ac.in 

bhaduris@hotmail.com 

Prof. Sanjay Bhardwaj 

 

“India’s Neighborhood 

Policy” 

 

 

Centre for South Asian Studies 

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sbhardwaj@mail.jnu.ac.in 

drsbhardwaj@gmail.com  

Dr. Bijoy Kumar  Kuanr 

 

 Special Centre for Nanoscience 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: bijoykuanr@mail.jnu.ac.in  

bkkuanr@gmail.com  

Prof. Bhagwan Josh 

 

“Colonial State in India & 

Contemporary Politics” 

Centre for Historical Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: bsjosh@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

bhagwanjosh@hotmail.com 

Prof. Anisur Rahman 

 

“How to write a Research 

Paper” 

& 

“Indian Diaspora: India’s 

Image Abroad” 

Jamia Millia Islamia 

New Delhi - 110025 

Email: arahman@jmi.ac.in; hrdc@jmi.ac.in 

Prof. H. S. Shivprakash 

 

“Indian Theatre Today” Arts & Aesthetics 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: shivaprakash.hs@gmail.com 

Dr. Arun Srivastava 

 

 

 School of Environmental Sciences 

Email: a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

srivastava02@hotmail.com  

Prof. Makarand 

R.  Paranjape 

 Centre for English Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: makarandrparanjape@gmail.com  

Prof. L. Andareas Katonis 

 

“Culture & Classical 

Languages” 

Visiting Professor, 

Greek Chair, SLL&CS,  

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: lekato@phil.uoa.gr 
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Prof. Surinder Jodhka 

 

“Rural Transformation in 

Contemporary India” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

SSS, New Delhi - 110067 

Prof. 

Vyjayanti  Raghavan 

 

“Foreign Language as a 

link between Academia & 

Industry” 

  

Centre for Korean Studies 

SLL&CS, New Delhi - 110067 

Dr. Pijus Sasmal  School of Physical Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pijus@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

pijussasmal@gmail.com  

Shri. O. P. Vyas 

 

“Human Right Seminars in 

India & role of NHRC” 

National Human Rights Commission  

Manav Adhikar Bhawan, Block – C, 

GPO complex, INA, New Delhi - 110023 

Email: ar3.nhrc@nic.in 

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari 

 

 

“Firing the 'Self' in the 

'Forest': Ritual, Rumination 

and Recreation in Early 

India" 

Centre for Historical Studies  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in 

heeraman98@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Bhagwan Josh 

 

 

“India’s Partition: A 

Discussion” 

Centre for Historical Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: bsjosh@mail.jnu.ac.in  

bhagwanjosh@hotmail.com  

 

Dr. Dipendra Nath Das  Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

SSS-I, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Priyadarshi 

Mukherjee 

 Chairperson 

Centre for Chinese & South-East Asian Studies, 

School of Language, Literature & Culture Studies 

JNU, New Delhi-110067 

Email: pdm1962@rediffmail.com  

m-priyadarsi@hotmail.com 

Prof. Debashis Ghoshal 

 

 School of Physical Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dghoshal@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Sanjay Bhardwaj 

 

“Women Empowerment 

through Self Reliance: A 

Case Study of Bangladesh” 

Centre for South Asian Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sbhardwaj@mail.jnu.ac.in  

drsbhardwaj@gmail.com  

Prof. Milap Punia  

 

 

“GI Science for Society” Centre for the Study of Regional Development  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in  

milap.jnu@gmail.com  

Prof. Arun Kumar  

 

 17, National Media Center 

Shankar Chowk, Gurgaon – 122003 

Email: nuramarku@gmail.com  

Prof. G.V.C. Naidu  

 

“South China Sea” Chairperson 

Centre for Indo-Pacific Studies  
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 SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: gvcnaidu@mail.jnu.ac.in  

gvcnaidu@gmail.com  

 

Prof. T.K.Oommen 

 

 85, National Media Centre Campus 

Nathupura, Gurgaon 

Haryana 

Email: tkoommen5@gmail.com  
 

Prof. P.K.S. Pandey 

 

 Centre for Linguistics  

SLL&CS, JNU 
New Delhi - 110067 
Email: pkpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in  

pkspandey@yahoo.com  

Prof. Kaushik Bhaumik 

 

 

“Cinema and Society” School of Arts & Aesthetics 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kbhaumik@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

bhaumikenator@gmail.com  

Prof. Pradipta Chaudhury  Centre for Economic Studies and Planning  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pradipta@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Mondira Dutta 

 

“Violence against Women: 

Trafficking of Women & 

Girls” 

Centre for Inner Asian Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: mondirad@mail.jnu.ac.in  

mondiradutta@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Shanta Nedungadi 

Varma 

 

 

“Dynamics of the India - US 

Partnership : A Profile” 

G101, Yamuna Apartments 

Alaknanda, New Delhi - 110019 

Email: shantaned@gmail.com 

Prof. V.G. Hegde   

 

 

 

“Protection of Knowledge 

System: National and 

International Dimensions” 

Centre for International Legal Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: vghegde@mail.jnu.ac.in    

 

Prof. Rizwanur Rahman 

 

“The Arab World:  Society, 

Culture & State” 

 

Centre of Arabic and African studies  

School of Language, Literature and Culture Studies 

Email: rrahman@mail.jnu.ac.in  

rrahmanjnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Gautam  Patra  

 

 

“Health Management in 

Universities” 

CMO 

Health Centre, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: gautampatra@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

gautampt@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Ravikesh 

 

 

“Higher Education in India:  

A Discussion“ 
 

Centre for Korean Studies  

School of Language, Literature and Culture Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

ravikeshu@mail.jnu.ac.in   ravikesh@gmail.com 

Prof. Atul Johri  School of Life Sciences, JNU,  

New Delhi – 110067 
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& Director, HRDC 

Email: ajohri@jnu.ac.in   akjohri14@yahoo.com 
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